
Num. Coloc. Nome Cl.Fx.Et. Sexo Tempo
Tempo 

Liquido
Idade Fx.Et. Cidade

9 1 GERALDO JOSE CANEDO - M 00:19:20 00:19:18 42 M0099 UBERABA

17 2 DOUGLAS DE JESUS GOMES - M 00:20:34 00:20:32 31 M0099 UBERABA

40 3 RAILTON CESAR FERREIRA - M 00:20:59 00:20:59 46 M0099

134 4 DANILO LUCAS BATISTA - M 00:21:08 00:21:05 24 M0099 UBERABA

48 5 RENATO MAEDA - M 00:21:17 00:21:14 42 M0099

12 6 CARLOS HUMBETO PERALTA JUNIOR 1 M 00:22:03 00:22:01 25 M0099 UBERABA

16 7 GILMAR LUIS SILVA 2 M 00:22:11 00:22:11 51 M0099 UBERABA

31 8 ALEXANDRE ANTONIO DA SILVA 3 M 00:22:59 00:22:58 35 M0099 UBERABA

20 9 ALAN ALBERTO BURITI 4 M 00:23:20 00:23:16 50 M0099 UBERABA

52 10 MILTON ALVES PEREIRA 5 M 00:23:35 00:23:31 39 M0099

60 11 LEONARDO SCUSSEL 6 M 00:24:00 00:23:55 38 M0099

7 12 CARLOS EDUARDO CORDEIRO 7 M 00:24:13 00:24:10 36 M0099 IGARAPAVA

21 13 SOLANGE VIEIRA MENDES 1 F 00:24:16 00:24:15 38 F0099 UBERABA

53 14 JOÃO PAULO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 8 M 00:24:48 00:24:46 14 M0099

50 15 CESAR AUGUSTO 9 M 00:25:15 00:25:12 16 M0099

6 16 JUAREZ RIBEIRO DPS SAMTPS 10 M 00:25:50 00:25:48 33 M0099 IGARAPAVA

111 17 JOSE VILELA DOS SANTOS NETO 11 M 00:25:53 00:25:49 28 M0099 UBERABA

26 18 JAQUES NUNES DA SILVA 12 M 00:26:46 00:26:43 28 M0099 UBERABA

18 19 ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA 13 M 00:26:59 00:26:50 59 M0099 UBERABA

28 20 MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA 14 M 00:27:16 00:27:09 49 M0099 UBERABA

3 21 LARISSA GABRIELLA CARVALHO GUIDETTI 2 F 00:27:44 00:27:35 35 F0099 UBERABA

19 22 JULIANA CATANI DIEHL 3 F 00:28:45 00:28:44 43 F0099 UBERABA

14 23 DARIO ALVES CARDOSO 15 M 00:28:53 00:28:48 51 M0099 UBERABA

44 24 ALEX ALVES DA SILVA 16 M 00:28:54 00:28:52 42 M0099

131 25 ALETEIA DE PAULA SOUZA 4 F 00:29:00 00:28:57 25 F0099 Uberaba | MG

22 26 MARISTELA SOUSA STACCIARINI 5 F 00:29:11 00:29:08 50 F0099 UBERABA

42 27 DIEGO RODRIGUES 17 M 00:29:32 00:29:31 30 M0099

59 28 CLAUDIO BERNARDES 18 M 00:29:32 00:29:31 38 M0099

56 29 LUANA RIBEIRO TERADA 6 F 00:29:36 00:29:32 33 F0099

10 30 MARCELA BIACHINI LOMBARDE 7 F 00:30:04 00:30:02 22 F0099 UBERABA

11 31 EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS 19 M 00:30:28 00:30:26 60 M0099 UBERABA

24 32 GUSTAVO MANZANO MAURICIO ARAUJO 20 M 00:30:36 00:30:32 33 M0099 UBERABA

8 33 CARLOS ALBERTO DE MORAES 21 M 00:32:04 00:32:01 44 M0099 UBERABA

4 34 JOSE  CARLOS BENTO 22 M 00:32:10 00:32:04 60 M0099 UBERABA

15 35 HELEN MARA DOS SANTOS GOMES 8 F 00:32:45 00:32:38 30 F0099 UBERABA

1 36 ANDREA A. VIEIRA S. SILVEIRA 9 F 00:33:01 00:32:54 44 F0099 UBERABA

27 37 SIMON ALEXANDRE DA SILVA E SILVA 23 M 00:33:06 00:33:01 36 M0099 UBERABA

55 38 MARIA EUGENIA DOS REIS 10 F 00:33:22 00:33:15 27 F0099

61 39 CRISTIANO PRATA DOS SANTOS 24 M 00:34:32 00:34:28 61 M0099

138 40 JOSE INACIO DE SOUZA BORGES 25 M 00:34:43 00:34:38 35 M0099 Uberaba | MG

121 41 HELTON SANTOS 26 M 00:34:44 00:34:37 36 M0099 UBERABA

51 42 VALDINEIRA SANTOS DE MORAIS 11 F 00:36:23 00:36:15 40 F0099

129 43 VITOR PEREIRA ALVES 27 M 00:37:47 00:37:47 21 M0099 UBERABA

13 44 JUSSARA REZENDE MATARIM 12 F 00:38:05 00:37:56 30 F0099 UBERABA

25 45 ULISSES ANTONIO COTTA 28 M 00:38:21 00:38:13 61 M0099 UBERABA

137 46 JONAS VITOR DA SILVA SANTOS 29 M 00:38:42 00:38:40 22 M0099 Uberaba | MG

162 47 RODRIGO ABADIA DE CARVALHO 30 M 00:38:51 00:38:49 37 M0099
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43 48 EDILAINE APARECIDA SILVA 13 F 00:38:56 00:38:49 47 F0099

47 49 ANA PAULA DA SILVA 14 F 00:38:56 00:38:49 35 F0099

167 50 ANTONIO JOSE DE SOUZA 31 M 00:40:22 00:40:21 47 M0099

130 51 PEDRO DOS SANTOS 32 M 00:41:19 00:41:18 54 M0099 UBERABA

116 52 SERGIO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO 33 M 00:41:29 00:41:28 38 M0099 UBERABA

128 53 NILTON ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR 34 M 00:42:58 00:42:58 41 M0099 UBERABA

41 54 TATIANA DA SILVA 15 F 00:43:21 00:43:09 33 F0099

45 55 ADRIANA MARCELINA DE SOUSA 16 F 00:43:21 00:43:08 36 F0099

160 56 DIEGO ALVES MAGALHAES 35 M 00:45:02 00:45:02 37 M0099

118 57 ROGERIO WAGNER BARBOSA 36 M 00:45:53 00:45:52 43 M0099 UBERABA

165 58 JOSE MARIA SABINO SEVERINO 37 M 00:46:19 00:46:17 52 M0099

125 59 GUILHERME T. MAEDA 38 M 00:46:40 00:46:36 32 M0099 UBERABA

101 60 ANTONIO F. RODRIGUES 39 M 00:47:03 00:47:02 50 M0099 UBERABA

109 61 DIRCEU LIMA 40 M 00:47:14 00:47:11 48 M0099 UBERABA

140 62 LUCIANO DE MORAIS 41 M 00:50:00 00:49:54 47 M0099 Uberaba | MG

46 63 ANA PAULA BARREIROS DO AMARAL 17 F 00:50:29 00:50:17 25 F0099

49 64 NATHALIA BASILIO 18 F 00:50:30 00:50:16 24 F0099

161 65 VALDOMIRO MARÇAL CUSTODIO 42 M 00:52:08 00:52:04 63 M0099

117 66 PABLO DLERMANDO SALGE 43 M 00:52:28 00:52:20 37 M0099 UBERABA

141 67 MARCIO MORENO PESCE 44 M 00:52:34 00:52:32 31 M0099 Uberaba | MG

126 68 RAFAELA SILVA FERREIRA 19 F 00:53:01 00:52:56 34 F0099 UBERABA

108 69 ROBSON COELI NUNES 45 M 00:53:20 00:53:18 27 M0099 UBERABA

112 70 RODRIGO REZENDE MATARIM 46 M 00:53:47 00:53:39 37 M0099 UBERABA

102 71 SONIA MARIA VARGAS SALVADOR 20 F 00:54:25 00:54:25 54 F0099 UBERABA

120 72 CLEVERTON SIMONSEN 47 M 00:55:13 00:55:05 40 M0099 UBERABA

103 73 DURIN NARCISO DA FONSECA 48 M 00:55:34 00:55:34 64 M0099 UBERABA

122 74 LUCIANA ESTEVAN 21 F 00:55:58 00:55:57 27 F0099 UBERABA

115 75 ALCY JUNIOR 49 M 00:58:24 00:58:20 50 M0099 UBERABA

114 76 LEIR BRAZ 50 M 00:59:42 00:59:34 52 M0099 UBERABA

123 77 FLAVIO FIGUEIRA TAVARES DE MELO 51 M 01:00:05 01:00:00 26 M0099 UBERABA

104 78 CINTIA MORENA BRAGA 22 F 01:00:16 01:00:16 42 F0099 UBERABA

119 79 CRISTIANE FERREIRA DE ANDRADE 23 F 01:00:58 01:00:55 25 F0099 UBERABA

107 80 ELAINE CRITINA S.C.E SILVA 24 F 01:02:52 01:02:48 40 F0099 UBERABA

106 81 ANTENOR ROBERTO PEDROSO 52 M 01:04:00 01:03:53 43 M0099 UBERABA

Num. Coloc. Nome Cl.Fx.Et. Sexo Tempo
Tempo 

Liquido
Idade Fx.Et. Cidade

9 1 GERALDO JOSE CANEDO - M 00:19:20 00:19:18 42 M0099 UBERABA

17 2 DOUGLAS DE JESUS GOMES - M 00:20:34 00:20:32 31 M0099 UBERABA

40 3 RAILTON CESAR FERREIRA - M 00:20:59 00:20:59 46 M0099

134 4 DANILO LUCAS BATISTA - M 00:21:08 00:21:05 24 M0099 Uberaba | MG

48 5 RENATO MAEDA - M 00:21:17 00:21:14 42 M0099

12 6 CARLOS HUMBETO PERALTA JUNIOR 1 M 00:22:03 00:22:01 25 M0099 UBERABA

16 7 GILMAR LUIS SILVA 2 M 00:22:11 00:22:11 51 M0099 UBERABA

31 8 ALEXANDRE ANTONIO DA SILVA 3 M 00:22:59 00:22:58 35 M0099 UBERABA

20 9 ALAN ALBERTO BURITI 4 M 00:23:20 00:23:16 50 M0099 UBERABA

52 10 MILTON ALVES PEREIRA 5 M 00:23:35 00:23:31 39 M0099

60 11 LEONARDO SCUSSEL 6 M 00:24:00 00:23:55 38 M0099

7 12 CARLOS EDUARDO CORDEIRO 7 M 00:24:13 00:24:10 36 M0099 IGARAPAVA

53 13 JOÃO PAULO MARQUES DE OLIVEIRA 8 M 00:24:48 00:24:46 14 M0099

50 14 CESAR AUGUSTO 9 M 00:25:15 00:25:12 16 M0099

6 15 JUAREZ RIBEIRO DPS SAMTPS 10 M 00:25:50 00:25:48 33 M0099 IGARAPAVA

Relatório Geral - 5KM - Masculino 



111 16 JOSE VILELA DOS SANTOS NETO 11 M 00:25:53 00:25:49 28 M0099 UBERABA

26 17 JAQUES NUNES DA SILVA 12 M 00:26:46 00:26:43 28 M0099 UBERABA

18 18 ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA 13 M 00:26:59 00:26:50 59 M0099 UBERABA

28 19 MARCIO JOSE DA SILVA 14 M 00:27:16 00:27:09 49 M0099 UBERABA

14 20 DARIO ALVES CARDOSO 15 M 00:28:53 00:28:48 51 M0099 UBERABA

44 21 ALEX ALVES DA SILVA 16 M 00:28:54 00:28:52 42 M0099

42 22 DIEGO RODRIGUES 17 M 00:29:32 00:29:31 30 M0099

59 23 CLAUDIO BERNARDES 18 M 00:29:32 00:29:31 38 M0099

11 24 EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS 19 M 00:30:28 00:30:26 60 M0099 UBERABA

24 25 GUSTAVO MANZANO MAURICIO ARAUJO 20 M 00:30:36 00:30:32 33 M0099 UBERABA

8 26 CARLOS ALBERTO DE MORAES 21 M 00:32:04 00:32:01 44 M0099 UBERABA

4 27 JOSE  CARLOS BENTO 22 M 00:32:10 00:32:04 60 M0099 UBERABA

27 28 SIMON ALEXANDRE DA SILVA E SILVA 23 M 00:33:06 00:33:01 36 M0099 UBERABA

61 29 CRISTIANO PRATA DOS SANTOS 24 M 00:34:32 00:34:28 61 M0099

138 30 JOSE INACIO DE SOUZA BORGES 25 M 00:34:43 00:34:38 35 M0099 Uberaba | MG

121 31 HELTON SANTOS 26 M 00:34:44 00:34:37 36 M0099 UBERABA

25 32 ULISSES ANTONIO COTTA 27 M 00:38:21 00:38:13 61 M0099 UBERABA

Num. Coloc. Nome Cl.Fx.Et. Sexo Tempo
Tempo 

Liquido
Idade Fx.Et. Cidade

21 1 SOLANGE VIEIRA MENDES - F 00:24:16 00:24:15 38 F0099 UBERABA

3 2 LARISSA GABRIELLA CARVALHO GUIDETTI - F 00:27:44 00:27:35 35 F0099 UBERABA

19 3 JULIANA CATANI DIEHL - F 00:28:45 00:28:44 43 F0099 UBERABA

131 4 ALETEIA DE PAULA SOUZA - F 00:29:00 00:28:57 25 F0099 Uberaba | MG

22 5 MARISTELA SOUSA STACCIARINI - F 00:29:11 00:29:08 50 F0099 UBERABA

56 6 LUANA RIBEIRO TERADA 1 F 00:29:36 00:29:32 33 F0099

10 7 MARCELA BIACHINI LOMBARDE 2 F 00:30:04 00:30:02 22 F0099 UBERABA

15 8 HELEN MARA DOS SANTOS GOMES 3 F 00:32:45 00:32:38 30 F0099 UBERABA

1 9 ANDREA A. VIEIRA S. SILVEIRA 4 F 00:33:01 00:32:54 44 F0099 UBERABA

55 10 MARIA EUGENIA DOS REIS 5 F 00:33:22 00:33:15 27 F0099

51 11 VALDINEIRA SANTOS DE MORAIS 6 F 00:36:23 00:36:15 40 F0099

13 12 JUSSARA REZENDE MATARIM 7 F 00:38:05 00:37:56 30 F0099 UBERABA

43 13 EDILAINE APARECIDA SILVA 8 F 00:38:56 00:38:49 47 F0099

47 14 ANA PAULA DA SILVA 9 F 00:38:56 00:38:49 35 F0099

41 15 TATIANA DA SILVA 10 F 00:43:21 00:43:09 33 F0099

45 16 ADRIANA MARCELINA DE SOUSA 11 F 00:43:21 00:43:08 36 F0099

46 17 ANA PAULA BARREIROS DO AMARAL 12 F 00:50:29 00:50:17 25 F0099

49 18 NATHALIA BASILIO 13 F 00:50:30 00:50:16 24 F0099

Num. Coloc. Nome Cl.Fx.Et. Sexo Tempo
Tempo 

Liquido
Idade Fx.Et. Cidade

129 1 VITOR PEREIRA ALVES - M 00:37:47 00:37:47 21 M0099 UBERABA

137 2 JONAS VITOR DA SILVA SANTOS - M 00:38:42 00:38:40 22 M0099 Uberaba | MG

162 3 RODRIGO ABADIA DE CARVALHO - M 00:38:51 00:38:49 37 M0099

167 4 ANTONIO JOSE DE SOUZA - M 00:40:22 00:40:21 47 M0099

130 5 PEDRO DOS SANTOS - M 00:41:19 00:41:18 54 M0099 UBERABA

116 6 SERGIO ANTONIO DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO 1 M 00:41:29 00:41:28 38 M0099 UBERABA

128 7 NILTON ALVES PEREIRA JUNIOR 2 M 00:42:58 00:42:58 41 M0099 UBERABA

160 8 DIEGO ALVES MAGALHAES 3 M 00:45:02 00:45:02 37 M0099

118 9 ROGERIO WAGNER BARBOSA 4 M 00:45:53 00:45:52 43 M0099 UBERABA

165 10 JOSE MARIA SABINO SEVERINO 5 M 00:46:19 00:46:17 52 M0099

Relatório Geral - 5KM - Feminino 

Relatório Geral - 10KM - Masculino 



125 11 GUILHERME T. MAEDA 6 M 00:46:40 00:46:36 32 M0099 UBERABA

101 12 ANTONIO F. RODRIGUES 7 M 00:47:03 00:47:02 50 M0099 UBERABA

109 13 DIRCEU LIMA 8 M 00:47:14 00:47:11 48 M0099 UBERABA

140 14 LUCIANO DE MORAIS 9 M 00:50:00 00:49:54 47 M0099 Uberaba | MG

161 15 VALDOMIRO MARÇAL CUSTODIO 10 M 00:52:08 00:52:04 63 M0099

117 16 PABLO DLERMANDO SALGE 11 M 00:52:28 00:52:20 37 M0099 UBERABA

141 17 MARCIO MORENO PESCE 12 M 00:52:34 00:52:32 31 M0099 Uberaba | MG

108 18 ROBSON COELI NUNES 13 M 00:53:20 00:53:18 27 M0099 UBERABA

112 19 RODRIGO REZENDE MATARIM 14 M 00:53:47 00:53:39 37 M0099 UBERABA

120 20 CLEVERTON SIMONSEN 15 M 00:55:13 00:55:05 40 M0099 UBERABA

103 21 DURIN NARCISO DA FONSECA 16 M 00:55:34 00:55:34 64 M0099 UBERABA

115 22 ALCY JUNIOR 17 M 00:58:24 00:58:20 50 M0099 UBERABA

114 23 LEIR BRAZ 18 M 00:59:42 00:59:34 52 M0099 UBERABA

123 24 FLAVIO FIGUEIRA TAVARES DE MELO 19 M 01:00:05 01:00:00 26 M0099 UBERABA

106 25 ANTENOR ROBERTO PEDROSO 20 M 01:04:00 01:03:53 43 M0099 UBERABA

Num. Coloc. Nome Cl.Fx.Et. Sexo Tempo
Tempo 

Liquido
Idade Fx.Et. Cidade

126 1 RAFAELA SILVA FERREIRA - F 00:53:01 00:52:56 34 F0099 UBERABA

102 2 SONIA MARIA VARGAS SALVADOR - F 00:54:25 00:54:25 54 F0099 UBERABA

122 3 LUCIANA ESTEVAN - F 00:55:58 00:55:57 27 F0099 UBERABA

104 4 CINTIA MORENA BRAGA - F 01:00:16 01:00:16 42 F0099 UBERABA

119 5 CRISTIANE FERREIRA DE ANDRADE - F 01:00:58 01:00:55 25 F0099 UBERABA

107 6 ELAINE CRITINA S.C.E SILVA 1 F 01:02:52 01:02:48 40 F0099 UBERABA

Relatório Geral - 10KM - Feminino 


